CODENO
44200976
44201080
44213100
44213200
67100100
70100800
70103815
¥ 78008310
* 78100100
X7015005
Z0017100

Z0075300

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
ITEM UNIT
CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10INCH SQYD
CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV SQYD
PAVEMENT FABRIC SQYD
SAW CUTS FOOT
MOBILIZATION L SUM
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701401 L SUM
TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DA
POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE Il - LINE 4" FOOT
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
DOWEL BARS EACH
TIEBARS EACH

* SPECIALTY ITEM

FAL57 (157)

SOUTHBOUND
RURAL

CHAMPAIGN CO.

STA. 172+37.00

TO

STA. 169+68.00

100% STATE
JO00-2A

TOTAL
QUANTITY

523.0
195.0
718.0
879.0
1.0
1.0
6.0
609.0
6.0
14.0
40.0

136.0
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STATE OF ILLINOIS
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SUMMARY_OF QUANTITIES

F.AL
RTE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

81

05 BATCHING.2008:3

CHAMPAICGN

10

4

SCALE: .. ...___ | SHEET NoO,

OF SHEETS | STA.

70 STA,

CONTRACT NO. 10671
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